
Exceptional Student Education 
SEDNET Data Panel 

I 1 
Multiagency Network for Students with Severe Emotional Disturbance (SEDNET) 

2005-2006 

Case management 

I 

Counseling Services 

31 

2006-2007 

Parent Services Interagency Collaboration 

Individual 

G r o u ~  

I 

Case management 

Note: *SIPP (State In-Patient Psychiatric Facility) 

Parent Contacts 

Advocacy 

Policies and Agreements 

Technical Assistance 

Direct Services 
139 

43 

IEP Meetings 

I I I 

Dept. of ESE 

68 

15 

4 

16 

School-Based 

Community-Based 

I~tudent's Home 

Counseling Services 

74 

I~tudent's Home 

29 

7 

20 

1 

Interagency Collaboration Parent Services 
Individual 

G r o u ~  

6 

Policies and Agreements 

Technical Assistance 

Parent Contacts 

Advocacy 

Direct Services 
295 

87 

IEP Meetings 

Training 

(training implemented in FY06) 

Training 

9 

52 

150 

62 

School-Based 

Community-Based 

86 

20 

52 

30 

SY06-07 

120 

Training 

SIPP* 

Juvenile Justice Location 

Mental Health Center 

11 

3 

4 

255 SIPP* 

Juvenile Justice Location 

Mental Health Center 

22 

8 

38 


